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Wednesday, sept. 9

Thursday, sept. 10

Friday, september 11
Saturday, September 12
Monday, September 14
Wednesday, sept. 16
Thursday, Sept .•17
Friday, September 18

Monday, september 21
Wednesday, sept. 23

Wednesday, sept. 30
Thursday, October 1
Wednesday, October 7
Thursday, October 8
Saturda , October 10

TUTORIAL: Key Club
- WORLD LANGUAGE mtg.

- 6:} 0 pM BENEfiT fOR Cou""., Holl @ JRslAsT LAUGIi.
- 7 pm Varsity football game HOME vs Northwestern. [No Friday game this week]

{Staff Appreciation Nightfrom 7-8:30pm}
- 7:45-10:45 pm "Back to School" dance [PATS]
- ACT test.

- Homecoming Queen selected this week [Student Council]
- 6:30 FMS Open House.
- 7-8 pm College "1-2-3 FINANCIAL AID" night @FHSin Library.
- Rosh Hashanah
- YANKEE CANDLE sales end. All orders must be turned in to FHS office.
- FUNDRAISER: Cookie Dough Sale [1st week] - Spanish/French clubs
- Larry Kessler retires!
- 6-7:30 pm OPEN HOUSE @ FHS

- Yom Kipper
- FUNDRAISER: Cook Dough sales [2nd week] - Spanish/French clubs
- 9 am PATS meeting.
- ASSEMBLY: "Rachel's Challenge" ffor school and community]
TUTORIAL: Varsity Club meeting in Room 223-Mr. Sanford.
- 7-8 pm College "1-2-3 FINANCIAL AID" night @FHSin Library.
- SAT Test.

Tuesday, October 13
Wednesday, October 14

Thursday, October 15
Friday, October 16

Saturday, October 17
Monday, October 19
Saturday, October 24
Monday, October 26
Saturday, October 31
Sunday, November 1
Tuesday, November 3

Wednesday, Nov. 18
Thursday, November 19

Friday, November 20
Saturday, November 21

- HOMECOMING ·.~IIlIT WEEK·!
TUTORIAL: Key Club meeting.
- PSAT test @ FHS.
- Powder Puff game.
- WORLD LANGUAGE mtg
- 4 pm HOMECOMING Fair in FMS parking lot.
- 6 pm PARADE
- 7 pm Football game vs Maplewood HS
- 8-10:45 pm HOMECOMING Dance @ FHS
- FUNDRAISER: Orders taken for senior t-shirts [1st week]
- ACT test
- FUNDRAISER: Orders taken for senior t-shirts [2nd week]
- Halloween!
- Daylight Savings Time ends! Turn clocks back 1hour.
- Election Da !

- SAT test.
- RUMMAGE SALE@FES[MusicBoosters] •.•. _

- 9 am PATS meeting.
- 7pm "~eheanal 'v.-Mu.-del""- FHSdrama production @ FHS[3 nights]
- WORLD LANGUAGE mtg
- 7pm "~eheanalf().- Mu.-del""- FHSdrama production @ FHS
- 7pm "~eheanal '()f'Mu.-del""- FHSdrama production @ FHS


